breakfast . 1:30pm

The Wrap

Salmon
& Eggs

Chorizo sausage with scrambled eqggs,
rocket & housemade chilli jam in a
tortilla wrap.

Tasmanian A-grade smoked salmaon
with scrambled eqgs served on toasted woodfired
bread topped with chives.

Green Eggs Scrambled eggs with housemade pesto

& Ham

Eggs
Benedict

Eggs
Tuscany

Bacon
& Eggs

Sausages
& Eggs

Eggs any
style

& ham strips served with sour dough
toast.

Poached eggs & ham on an english
muffin dressed with housemade tangy hollandaise
sauce.

Poached eqgs, baby spinach & Tasmanian A-grade
smoxed salmon on an english

muffin dressed with housemade tangy hol'andaise
sauce.

Bacon & eggs served with wholemeal
grain toast & grilled tomato.
with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra

Beef sausages & eqgs served with
wholemeal grain toast & grilled tomato.
with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra

Poached /fried/scrambled /o-easy/o-hard,

served with wholemeal grain toast &
grilled tomato.
with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra

$12.50

$14.90

$14.50

$13.90

$14.90

$11.70

$1.50

$10.50
$1.50

$8.90

$1.50

100 surcharge applicable on Sundays & Public holidays. All prices are GST inclusive.

Corkage 83 pp. $15 minimum credit card eftpos transaction.



Pancakes

Muesli

Fruit
Platter

Porridge

Muffins

Sides &
Extras

Buttermilk pancakes with choice of the
following

* Lemon & sugar

* Mixed berry compote

* Maple syrup

« with 1 scoop ice-cream extra

Our own toasted muesli with choice of
* Plain

« Seasonal fresh fruit

* Fruit & yoghurt

* Mixed berry compote & yoghurt

Fresh seasonal fruit

* Fruit platter for cne
* Fruit platter for two

Traditional hot porridge with choice of

* Brown sugar, honey & cinammon
« Banana & honey
* Mixed berry compote

Selection of reqular & low-fat

Yoghurt
Soy milk
Mixed berry compote

$9.50
$11.50
$9.00
$1.50

$7.50
$8.50
$9.50
$10.50

$9.50
$18.50

$8.50
$9.50
$10.50

$4.50

$3.00
$1.50
$3.50




Salmon
Bagel

Brendo’s
BLT

Omelettes

Sides &
Extras

Toasted
Breads

Toasted bagel layered with a chive &
cream cheese spread, Tasmanian A-grade
smoxed salmon, capers & red onion.

Bacon, tomato & rocket on toasted
turkish pide with housemade chilli jam
& hollandaise sauce.

Your choice of the following & served
with wholemeal grain toast

» Fie!d mushrooms, tomato & shallots

* Ham, cheese & tomato

* “The Mexican” - spanish onion, chorizo,
capsicum, shallots & chilli

with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra

» 3aked beans

* Mushrooms

» 3aby spinach

* 3eef sausage

* Hash brown

*» Smoked salmon
* Avocado

» 3acon

* 1eqqg

* Gril'ed tomato

* Hollandaise sauce
» Chorizo sausage

All breads served with side butter &
selection of condiments

* Gluten free
» White or wholemeal grain
» Turkish pide
» Sour dough
* Plain bage
* Banana bread or
Apple & Cnnamon bread per slice
» Raisin toast

$14.50

$10.90

$14.50
$14.50
$15.00

$1.50

$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
54.00
$2.50
$52.00

$2.00
$3.50

54.50
$3.80
54.50
54.50
$5.00

54.50
54.50



