breakfast Till 1:30pm

The Wrap	Chorizo sausage with scrambled eggs, rocket & housemade chilli jam in a tortilla wrap.	\$12.50
Salmon & Eggs	Tasmanian A-grade smoked salmon with scrambled eggs served on toasted woodfired bread topped with chives.	\$14.90
Green Eggs & Ham	Scrambled eggs with housemade pesto & ham strips served with sour dough toast.	\$14.50
Eggs Benedict	Poached eggs & ham on an english muffin dressed with housemade tangy hollandaise sauce.	\$13.90
Eggs Tuscany	Poached eggs, baby spinach & Tasmanian A-grade smoked salmon on an english muffin dressed with housemade tangy hollandaise sauce.	\$14.90
Bacon & Eggs	Bacon & eggs served with wholemeal grain toast & grilled tomato. with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra	\$11.70 \$1.50
Sausages & Eggs	Beef sausages & eggs served with wholemeal grain toast & grilled tomato. with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra	\$10.50 \$1.50
Eggs any style	Poached/fried/scrambled/o-easy/o-hard, served with wholemeal grain toast & grilled tomato. with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra	\$8.90 \$1.50

Pancakes	Buttermilk pancakes with choice of following	the	
	 Lemon & sugar Mixed berry compote 		\$9.50 \$11.50
	 Maple syrup with 1 scoop ice-cream 	extra	\$9.00 \$1.50
Muesli	Our own toasted muesli with choice	e of	
	Plain Seasonal fresh fruit		\$7.50 \$8.50
	Fruit & yoghurt		\$9.50
	Mixed berry compote & yoghurt		\$10.50
Fruit	Fresh seasonal fruit		
Platter	Fruit platter for one		\$9.50
	Fruit platter for two		\$18.50
Porridge	Traditional hot porridge with choice	of	
	Brown sugar, honey & cinammon		\$8.50
	Banana & honey Mixed berry compote		\$9.50 \$10.50
	- Mixed berry compote		\$10.50
Muffins	Selection of regular & low-fat		\$4.50
Sides &	Yoghurt		\$3.00
Extras	Soy milk		\$1.50
	Mixed berry compote		\$3.50

Salmon Bagel	Toasted bagel layered with a chive & cream cheese spread, Tasmanian A-grade smoked salmon, capers & red onion.	\$14.50
Brendo's BLT	Bacon, tomato & rocket on toasted turkish pide with housemade chilli jam & hollandaise sauce.	\$10.90
Omelettes	Your choice of the following & served with wholemeal grain toast • Field mushrooms, tomato & shallots • Ham, cheese & tomato • "The Mexican" – spanish onion, chorizo, capsicum, shallots & chilli with turkish, sour dough or gluten free toast extra	\$14.50 \$14.50 \$15.00 \$1.50
Sides & Extras	Baked beans Mushrooms Baby spinach Beef sausage Hash brown Smoked salmon Avocado Bacon 1 egg Grilled tomato Hollandaise sauce Chorizo sausage	\$3.00 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$3.50
Toasted Breads	All breads served with side butter & selection of condiments	
	Gluten free White or wholemeal grain Turkish pide Sour dough Plain bagel Banana bread or Apple & Cinnamon bread Raisin toast per slice	\$4.50 \$3.80 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$4.50